
TTV Sachsen-Anhalt 2007/08

Verbandsliga Relegation
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte
1 Schönebecker SV 2 2 0 0 16:8 +8 4:0
2 Domstadt Naumburg 2 1 0 1 14:11 +3 2:2
3 Eintracht Quedlinburg II 2 0 0 2 5:16 -11 0:4

 

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Thomas, Frank, Hasenwinkel 11, 06188 Landsberg, Mobil: 0171
1432767, Tel.: 034602 21333, frank.thomas_tt@t-online.de

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

03.05.2008
 

10:00 h
 
12:00 h/v
 
16:00 h/v
 

Schönebecker SV
Halle: Zerbst
Domstadt Naumburg
Halle: Zerbst
Eintracht Quedlinburg II
Halle: Zerbst

Eintracht Quedlinburg II
 
Schönebecker SV
 
Domstadt Naumburg
 

8:2
 

6:8
 

3:8
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